

FIR No.380/25
PS Karol Bagh
State v.Bartholomew Okoh
07.05.2025

Fresh chargesheet filed by the IO. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. CPP for State.
IO SI Murari Lal Meena in person.

Put up for consideration on **08.05.2025**.

(Ekta Gauba Mann)
Special Judge (NDPS-01)
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/07.05.2025